1 PS8530B                 08/13/04
Truth Table(1)
Function BE A0-7
Disconnect H Hi-Z
Connect L B0-7
Description
Pericom Semiconductor’s PI3VT series of logic circuits are produced
using the Company’s advanced submicron CMOS technology,

8-Bit, 2-Port, Low Voltage
Translator Bus Switch
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Packaging Code Package Description
PI3VT3245L L 20-pin TSSOP
PI3VT3245LE L Pb-free & Green, 20-pin TSSOP
PI3VT3245Q Q 20-pin QSOP
PI3VT3245QE Q Pb-free & Green, 20-pin QSOP
Notes:
1.    Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation  • 1-800-435-2336 • www.pericom.com
Мы молодая и активно развивающаяся компания в области  поставок